
Cotton Club in a Box 

Wed., Apr. 3, 6:30 p.m. 

Join the Charlie Johnson Band for an evening of  
delightful music, treats, 
door prizes and memorable 
entertainment.  This is a 
free event, but please bring 
a non-perishable to benefit 

the Monee Township food pantry. 
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http://www.uppld.org 

LIBRARY HOURS 
Mon.-Thurs.: 10:00AM-8:00PM 
Fri.-Sat.: 10:00AM-5:00PM 
CLOSED SUNDAY 
 

LIBRARY CLOSINGS 
President’s Day: Monday, February 19 
Good Friday: Friday, March 29 
Memorial Day:  Monday, May 27 
 

 

OUR MISSION 
 

The mission of the Library is to 
open doors to a world of 

information, education and 
recreation, thereby enhancing 

the economic, social, and 
cultural vitality of our 

community. 

Happy Birthday Dr. Seuss 
Sat., Mar. 2, 1:00 p.m. 
Celebrate Dr. Seuss’s 
birthday with stories, 

games, treats, and 
party favors. 

The University Park Public Library is subject to the requirements of the Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990. 
Any individual who plans to attend any program at the library and who requires special accommodation, or 
anyone who has questions regarding accessibility to the library is requested to phone the library at 708-534-2580 
at least five (5) working days prior to the scheduled event. 

Quarterly Book Club 
Thurs., Feb. 22, 6:30 p.m. 
Join us for a  discussion on The 
Reformatory by Tananarive 
Due. We will also select our 
book for the next meeting. 

Shred Day/Drive Up  
Sat., Mar. 23, 11:30 a.m. 

R4 will securely shred your 
documents on-site with a 
mobile unit.  This event is 

first come, first serve.   
2 boxes or tall kitchen bags.  
No businesses please. 

Vegetable Gardening 101 
Sat., Apr. 27, 1 p.m. 

Learn the basics 
for starting a 
bountiful 
backyard 
vegetable garden.   

February: Black History Trivia  &  
March: Women’s History Trivia 

Trivia questions will be posted inside the library, on our 
outdoor sign, and on our social media pages. Submit the 

correct answer to be eligible for a prizes.   
Call us at 708-534-2580 for more details! 

Solar Eclipse 
Mon., Apr. 8, 1:00 p.m. 

Join us in our parking lot to 
watch the partial solar eclipse.  

We’ll provide the safe-solar 
glasses.  Maximum 
coverage at 1:27 p.m. 

 

 

 



STORYTIME 
Wednesdays, 11:00 a.m. 
Join us for good reads, crafts, and treats. 

Geometric Line Art 
     Thurs. Feb. 29, 4:00 p.m. 
Grow Rainbow Crystals 
     Thurs. Mar. 14, 4:00 p.m. 
Saline Slime 
     Thurs. Apr.  4, 4:00 p.m. 
Make a Bouncy Ball 
     Thurs. May  16th, 4:00 pm 

Come hang out with other anime 
fans to discuss your favorite 
characters, eat snacks and watch 
Anime.  Movies shown may be 

rated T for teen.  Ages 11-17.  Anime Club will meet on the 
third Wednesday of the month at 3:30 p.m. 

Transformers Rise of the Beasts 
Wed., Feb. 21, 6:00 p.m. 
Trolls: Band Together 
Wed., Mar. 13, 6:00 p.m. 
Migration 
Wed., Apr. 10, 6:00 p.m. 
Wonka 
Wed., May 15, 6:00 p.m. 

St. Patrick’s Day Shenanigans 
Sat., Mar. 9, 11:00 a.m. 

Join us for an afternoon of fun and surprises.  We 
will make a shamrock craft, eat green food, look 
for  Leprechauns and enjoy some festive stories.  

Grades 3-8 Battle  of the Books are available for  
check out.  Stop by, pick up your books from the list, and 

prepare for the battle. 

CRAFTY KIDS 
Stop by and pick up a craft to complete at home.  Craft kits 

will be available at the main desk while supplies last.   
**Pick up on the First Monday of the month.** 

SPA CREATIONS FOR TWEENS & TEENS 
Make something to pamper yourself at home. 
Lip Balm—Tue., March 12, 4:30 p.m. 
Unicorn Body Butter– Tue., April 2, 4:30 p.m. 
Bath Bombs– Tue., May 14, 4:30 p.m. 

Colorful Crayons 
Sat., April 6, 2:00 p.m. 
 Bring in your old crayons and turn them into a new, 
multi colored crayon.  Enjoy a crayon story while your 
crayon bakes. 

Mother’s Day Vase 
Sat., May 11, 11:00 a.m. 
Decorate a vase for your mother or special person.  
 Space is limited, so please register. 

Celebrate Black History 
Sat., Feb. 24, 2:00 p.m. 
We will learn about the world famous 
African American painter, Alma 
Thomas, and then paint a canvas in her 
style.  We will provide supplies. 



Gentle Yoga:  2nd & 4th Thursdays at 6:30 pm 
Learn yoga basics for your mobility and overall well-
being.  Please bring your own yoga mat.   
Waiver required. 

Beginner Line Dancing w/the Dancing Deeva! 
Tuesdays at 6:30 pm 
Learn the basics of line dancing from a  
certified instructor.  Wavier required. 

Blind Date with a Book  
Don’t judge a book by its cover.  You will 
not know the title or author, but a few 
words are all you get to decide if you wish 
to take the book home or not.  Books will 
be available in the month of February. 

DYI Monthly Crafts 
Sugar Scrub 
Tue., Feb. 20, 6p.m. 
Paper Bead Bracelet 
Tue., Mar. 19, 5:30 p.m. 
Upcycled T-Shirt Bags—Easy Sew 
Tue., Apr. 16, 5:30 p.m. 
Transfer Candles 
Tue., May 21, 5:30 p.m. 

TECHNOLOGY CLASSES 
Intro to Microsoft Applications Drop in to get help 
with using Microsoft Word/Excel basic functions.  
 
Wed., Feb. 21, 5:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m. 
Thur., Feb. 29,  12:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. 
Wed., Mar. 20,  5:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.  
Thur., Mar. 28,  12:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.  
Wed., Apr. 17,  5:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.  
Thur., Apr. 25,  12:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.  
Mon., May 13, 12:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. 
Mon., May 20,  5:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.  
 
Useful Things You Can Do With a Computer 
Browse the internet, use email, write letters.  
manage your finances, play games.  
download and watch movies, listen to music.   
share photo albums, edit your own video and  
photos. 
Mon., Mar. 4,  6:30 p.m., Mon., Mar. 18,  6:30 p.m. 
Mon.,  Apr. 8,  6:30 p.m., Mon.,  Apr. 22,  6:30 p.m. 
Mon., May 6,  6:30 p.m.  
 
Computer Basics  for Seniors 
Using basic functions on Apple IOS, iPad, iPhone. 
Using basic functions on Chrome, Android system.  
Working with computer files on Microsoft 
Windows.  
Using a web browser, internet and email. 
 
Fri., Mar.  15,  2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Sat., Mar. 23,  2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Fri., Apr. 12,  2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Sat., Apr. 20,  2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Fri., May 10,  2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Sat., May 18,  2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

Art 4 Soul: Ages 18 and up 
Wed., Mar. 27, 6:00 p.m. 
Celebrate Women’s History! Create a 
ceramic vision tile to stay motivated and 
inspired this year.  
Wed., May 1, 6:00 p.m. 
Take time to unwind and painting a ceramic keepsake. 
Space limited, please register. 

Credit Scores & Reports 
Sat., Mar. 9, 3 p.m.-4 p.m.  
Learn basics of credit, credit cards, and 
the key features of credit reports and credit scores.  

Please register for all programs.  Thank you! 



University Park Public Library 
Early & Grace Period  

Voting Hours 
March 4-March 8,  2024: Monday –Friday, 10:00 a. m. - 4:00 p.m. 

March 11-14, 2024: Monday-Friday, 10:00 a. m. - 7:00 p. m. 

March 15, 2024:  Friday, 10:00 a. m. - 4:00 p.m. 

March 16, 2024: Saturday, 10:00 a. m. - 3:00 p.m. 
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UNIVERSITY PARK PUBLIC LIBRARY 
1100 BLACKHAWK DRIVE 
UNIVERSITY PARK, IL  60484 
708-534-2580 
www.uppld.org 

HOW TO GET A  
LIBRARY CARD  
You must be a 
resident of University Park. 
Please bring in at least three of 
the following: current Driver’s 
License or State ID, checkbook, 
utility bill, lease, or mortgage 
statement. One piece of mail 
will be accepted with a picture 
ID. Children under 18 must 
have a parent or  guardian with 
them to apply. Please call or 
stop by the library! 

TAX SEASON IS HERE 
We no longer carry tax forms. 
To access materials: 
www.revenue.state.il.us 
Tel: 800-732-8866 
Tel: 217-782-3336 
www.irs.gov 
Tel: 800-829-1040 
IRS Tax payer Assistance 
Tel: 708-873-8310 
INDIANA 
www.in.gov/dor/ 
Tel: 317-232-2240 

Love is a  
LIBRARY CARD! 
“Get yours today!” 

Free homework or career help 
from a live, online tutor or career 
coach.  Live one-to-one help is 
available every day from 1:00 
p.m. to 8:00 p.m. CST.  Visit 
http://www.uppld.org and click 

the tutor.com link.  Valid University Park library card required. 

Ready, Set, Library! Race to discover 
the possibilities at your library during 

National Library Week  
April 7 – 13, 2024.  


